
                                        Schedule 
 

 

 

Date Day of the week 

Vessel 

Mirror/Orion Energy Endurance 

13-May Tuesday 
Rtm B2520 
Orion Osl Mss 

14-May Wednesday   Krs Lar 

15-May Thursday Osl 
 

  

16-May Friday Osl Imm Rtm A2520 

17-May Saturday 
 

Thp   

18-May Sunday Kla     

19-May Monday Gdy 
Rtm 
BSR/Matrans Osl 

20-May Tuesday 
 

Rtm B2521 Mss/Frk 

21-May Wednesday Osl 
 

Lar 

22-May Thursday Krs Osl/Mss  

23-May Friday Krs Mss Rtm A2521 

24-May Saturday   Gdy   

25-May Sunday   Kla   

26-May Monday 
Rtm 
BSR/Matrans   Osl 

27-May Tuesday 
Rtm B2522 
Orion Osl Mss/Frk 

28-May Wednesday  Krs Lar 

29-May Thursday    

30-May Friday Osl  Imm Rtm A2522 

31-May Saturday   Thp   

1-Jun Sunday Kla     

2-Jun Monday Gdy Rtm Osl 



                                        Schedule 
 

 

Date 
Day of the 
week 

Vessel 

Mirror/Orion Energy Endurance 

3-Jun Tuesday   Rtm B2523 Mss/Frk 

4-Jun Wednesday Osl   Lar 

5-Jun Thursday Krs Osl/Mss   

6-Jun Friday   Mss Rtm A2523 

7-Jun Saturday 
 

Gdy    

8-Jun Sunday Rtm Kla    

9-Jun Monday 
Rtm Orion 
redelivery   

10-Jun Tuesday 
Rtm B2524 
Vohburg Osl Osl/Mss 

11-Jun Wednesday   Krs Frk/Lar 

 


